
GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)  

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  
PPrroovviissiioonnaall  LLiisstt  ooff  CCaannddiiddaatteess  ffoorr  AAddmmiissssiioonn  iinn  TTwwoo--YYeeaarr    MM..EEdd..  ((22001155--22001166))  

 

List of students provisionally selected for attending the admission process in two year M.Ed. 
programme, Session 2015-16, as per result of VET-2015 of Guru Ghasidas  Vishwavidyalaya, 
Bilaspur. 
  

PLEASE  NOTE: 

 Where VET score of the students are same, the final merit list will be prepared on the basis of 
percentage of aggregate marks obtained in graduation/or post graduation after verifying 
original mark sheets.   

 The candidates will get a chance for admission if seats are available in their respective 
categories and on the basis of percentage of marks in graduation/or post graduation.  

 

 You are further requested to report for provisional admission on 09/07/2015 (Thursday) 
at Department of Education, strictly as per the given  schedule, failing which your chance 
will be given to the next candidate in the merit: 

 

REPORTING ON 09/07/2015 (THURSDAY) AT ROOM NO.34, UTD (WING-A), GGV 

PH CATEGORY: 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED:   8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 
WAIT LIST:     8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 

UNRESERVED CATEGORY: 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED:   8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 
WAIT LIST:     8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 

OBC CATEGORY:  
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED:   12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 
WAIT LIST:     12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 

SC CATEGORY: 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED:   12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 
WAIT LIST:     12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 

ST CATEGORY: 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED:   12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 
WAIT LIST:     12.00 noon to 2.00 PM 

 

NOTE: The reserved category candidates, who have been selected also in UR/UR 

waiting list and PH category, must report at 8.00 AM to 10.00 AM. (आरक्षित वर्ग के सभी प्रार्थी 
जिनका नाम अनारक्षित सचूी/ अनारक्षित प्रतीिा सचूी/ शा.ववकलाांर् सचूी में चयननत हैं, वे 8.00AM से 

10.00AM के बीच अननवायग रूप से अपनी उपजथर्थनत सनुनजचचत करें)| 

 No Second Admission Process will take place at any condition. 

 Mere appearing in the admission process does not make you entitled for admission in the 

course. 

 The following list is not in order of merit. 

The number of vacant seats in the Unreserved, OBC, SC & ST category, given in the 

following lists, may vary as per the admission in the PH category. 
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Admission 2015-2016: M.Ed./GGV 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES IN PPHH  CCAATTEEGGOORRYY *  
(SEAT – 02)                       * As per horizontal reservation 

 

DATE : 09/07/2015                  at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)           TIME: 8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 
SCORE 

REMARKS 

PH 1 77730110068 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH OBC 40 OH-Occupies seat in OBC 
PH-2 10030110025 MAHAVIR PRASAD JAISWAL  OBC 35 HI-Occupies seat in OBC 

WAITING LIST—PPHH      CCAATTEEGGOORRYY 
* As per horizontal reservation 

DATE : 09/07/2015                at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)                TIME: 8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 
SCORE 

REMARKS 

PH - W-1 777301110012 AKHILESH YADAV OBC 36 OH 
PH- W-2 33330110014 SAGIR ALAM GEN 34 OH 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED UURR CATEGORY (SEAT -25) 
 

DATE : 09/07/2015              at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)                TIME: 8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 

SCORE 
REMARKS 

UR 1 88830110005 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA OBC 68  

UR 2 77730110064 RAJNEESH TRIPATHI GEN 65  

UR 3 99930110007 LAL KR SINGH GEN 64  

UR 4 77730110036 DHANANJAY KR YADAV OBC 63  

UR 5 77730110033 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC 61  

UR 6-7 77730110039 HEMANT YADAV OBC 60  

UR 6-7 77730110054 NAVIN KR CHAUBEY GEN 60  

UR 8-9 99930110008 LINGARAJ PADHAN OBC 59  

UR 8-9 10030110076 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTTY GEN 59  

UR 10-11 77730110006 ADITYA KR MISHRA GEN 58  

UR 10-11 77730110065 RAJNISH KR SHARMA OBC 58  

UR 12 77730110066 RAKESH KUMAR SC 57  

UR 13 77730110067 RAKESH KR CHAURASIA OBC 56  

UR 14-16 77730110011 AKHILESH SINGHEL SC 55  

UR 14-16 77730110088 SIDDHESHWAR PRATAP PATEL OBC 55  

UR 14-16 88830110004 JAYANTA SAHU OBC 55 B.A.EDU. 

UR 17 77730110074 RANJEET KR SINGH GEN 54  

UR 18-20 88830110001 ANANDA MOHAN PATRA GEN 53  

UR 18-20 10030110022 KOMAL THAKKAR GEN 53  

UR 18-20 10030110037 NIRMAL KR GUCHHAIT GEN 53  

UR 21-22 77730110020 ANJANI KR TRIPATHI GEN 52  

UR 21-22 10030110066 SONU SINGH KUSHWAHA OBC 52  

UR 23 11130110012 RABINDRA LAKRA ST 51  

UR 24-25 77730110003 ABHYANAND SINGH OBC 50  

UR 24-25 77730110008 AJIT KUMAR OBC 50  

UR 24-25 77730110085 SHAMSHER KUMAR SC 50  

UR 24-25 10030110050 RANU WIVEDI GEN 50  
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Admission 2015-2016: M.Ed./GGV 

WAITING LIST UURR CATEGORY – M.Ed. 2015-2016 

DATE :09/07/2015           at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)               TIME: 8.00 AM to 10.00 AM 

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 
SCORE 

REMARKS 

UR-W 1-2 77730110003 ABHYANAND SINGH OBC 50  
UR-W 1-2 77730110008 AJIT KUMAR OBC 50  
UR-W 1-2 77730110085 SHAMSHER KUMAR SC 50  
UR-W 1-2 10030110050 RANU DWIVEDI GEN 50  
UR-W 3-7 77730110053 NAMITA GEN 49  
UR-W 3-7 77730110056 PAVAN KUMAR SC 49  
UR-W 3-7 77730110069 RAM ASHISH RAI OBC 49  
UR-W 3-7 99930110005 DEBANI DEB GEN 49  
UR-W 3-7 99930110022 SUDAM ROUL SC 49  
UR-W8-16 77730110004 ABINASHI MISHRA GEN 48  
UR-W8-16 77730110016 ANIL KUMAR OBC 48  
UR-W8-16 77730110021 ANOOP KR KANNAUJIYA SC 48  
UR-W8-16 77730110030 BIRENDRA KR SINGH OBC 48  
UR-W8-16 77730110035 DEEPAK KR PAL OBC 48  
UR-W8-16 77730110081 SATYAJIT SINGH OBC 48  
UR-W8-16 88830110002 BIMAL CHANDRA SAHU OBC 48  
UR-W8-16 11130110017 SK IBRAHIM OBC 48  
UR-W8-16 10030110078 JYOTIRMAYEE PAL GEN 48  
UR-W17-21 77730110098 VIDYASAGAR MAURYA OBC 47  
UR-W17-21 88830110012 SITAMANI MARNDI ST 47  
UR-W17-21 99930110014 PALKU TUDU ST 47  
UR-W17-21 99930110020 SEEMA KUMARI OBC 47  
UR-W17-21 10030110030 MOHD AJMAL ANSARI OBC 47  
UR-W22-28 77730110077 SANDEEP KR PRAJAPATI OBC 46 NO MARK SHEET 
UR-W22-28 77730110079 SATENDRA KR KHARWAR SC 46  
UR-W22-28 77730110092 SUDHAKAR SINGH SC 46 NO MARK SHEET 
UR-W22-28 33330110010 MUKESH KR TIWARI GEN 46  
UR-W22-28 99930110001 ASHA AREN TOPPO ST 46  
UR-W22-28 99930110003 AYAN RANA GEN 46  
UR-W22-28 11130110002 ASHVANT KUMAR OBC 46  
UR -W29-34 77730110001 ABHISHEK KUMAR TRIPATHI GEN 45  
UR -W29-34 77730110009 AKHILESH KUMAR OBC 45  
UR -W29-34 77730110075 RISHIKESH SC 45  
UR -W29-34 99930110009 MASUDUR RAHAMAN OBC 45  
UR -W29-34 99930110011 MD SHEKHAWAT ALAM OBC 45  
UR -W29-34 10030110016 DILIP KUMAR SC 45  
UR –W35-42 77730110015 AMIT SHRIVASTAVA  GEN 44  
UR –W35-42 77730110046 MAKHAN KUSHWAHA OBC 44  
UR –W35-42 77730110096 UMESH CHAUHAN OBC 44  
UR –W35-42 77730110100 VINAY KUMAR  OBC 44  
UR –W35-42 99930110016 RAJESH KUMAR PATRA  GEN 44  
UR –W35-42 10030110004 AFSANA BANO  GEN 44  
UR –W35-42 10030110040 PARWATI SAHU OBC 44  
UR –W35-42 10030110069 TULSI RAM OBC 44  
UR-W43-47 77730110083 SHAHID ANWER OBC 43  
UR-W43-47 77730110095 TABASSUM PERVEEN OBC 43  
UR-W43-47 99930110015 PRADUMN KUMAR GEN 43  
UR-W43-47 10030110028 MANJUSHA KASHYAP OBC 43  
UR-W43-47 10030110062 SHIBA SULTAN GEN 43  
UR-W48-53 77730110052 MUKESH KUMAR OBC 42  
UR-W 48-53 88830110003 HRUSIKESH BIDIKA SC 42  
UR-W 48-53 99930110012 MOUPIYA ADHIKARI GEN 42  
UR-W 48-53 99930110019 SARITA SINGH ST 42  
UR-W 48-53 10030110018 GAUTAM KUMAR KAMLESH SC 42  
UR-W 48-53 10030110079 JYOTSANA MAJUMDAR SC 42  
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Admission 2015-2016: M.Ed./GGV 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE FOR M.Ed. 2015-2016 

OOBBCC  CATEGORY (SEAT -14) 
 

DATE: 09/07/2015         at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)            REPORTING TIME12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM                        

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 
SCORE 

REMARKS 

OBC - 1 77730110003 ABHYANAND SINGH OBC 50  

OBC - 2 77730110008 AJIT KUMAR OBC 50  

OBC - 3 77730110069 RAM ASHISH RAI OBC 49  

OBC – 4-9 77730110016 ANIL KUMAR OBC 48  

OBC – 4-9 77730110030 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH OBC 48  

OBC – 4-9 77730110035 DEEPAK KUMAR PAL OBC 48  

OBC – 4-9 77730110081 SATYAJIT SINGH OBC 48  

OBC – 4-9 88830110002 BIMAL CHANDRA SAHU OBC 48  

OBC – 4-9 11130110017 SK IBRAHIM OBC 48  

OBC-10-12 77730110098 VIDYASAGAR MAURYA OBC 47  

OBC-10-12 99930110020 SEEMA KUMARI OBC 47  

OBC-10-12 10030110030 MOHD AJMAL ANSARI OBC 47  

OBC-13 77730110068 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH OBC 40 
Provisionally selected on PH 
(OP)Category 

OBC-14 10030110025 MAHAVIR PRASAD JAISWAL  OBC 35 
Provisionally selected on PH 
(HI)Category 

 

OOBBCC CATEGORY- WAITING LIST 

DATE: 09/07/2015         at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)            REPORTING TIME12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 
SCORE 

REMARKS 

OBC- W1-2 77730110077 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI 

OBC 46 NO MARK SHEET, B.Ed. 

OBC- W1-2 11130110002 ASHVANT KUMAR OBC 46  

OBC-W 3-5  99930110011 MD SHEKHAWAT ALAM OBC 45  

OBC-W 3-5  77730110009 AKHILESH KUMAR OBC 45  

OBC-W 3-5  99930110009 MASUDUR RAHAMAN OBC 45  

OBC-W6-10 77730110046 MAKHAN KUSHWAHA OBC 44  

OBC-W6-10 77730110096 UMESH CHAUHAN OBC 44  

OBC-W6-10 77730110100 VINAY KUMAR  OBC 44 NO DOCUMENTS 

OBC-W6-10 10030110040 PARWATI SAHU OBC 44  

OBC-W6-10 10030110069 TULSI RAM OBC 44  

OBC-W 11-13 77730110083 SHAHID ANWER OBC 43 NO DOCUMENTS  

OBC-W 11-13 77730110095 TABASSUM PERVEEN OBC 43 NO MARKSHEET 

OBC-W 11-13 10030110028 MANJUSHA KASHYAP OBC 43  
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Admission 2015-2016: M.Ed./GGV 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE FOR M.Ed. 2015-2017 

SSCC CATEGORY (SEAT -07) 

 
DATE: 09/07/2015         at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)            REPORTING TIME12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 

                        

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 

SCORE 
REMARKS 

SC-1 77730110085 SHAMSHER KUMAR SC 50  

SC 2-3 77730110056 PAVAN KUMAR SC 49  

SC 2-3 99930110022 SUDAM ROUL SC 49  

SC 4 77730110021 ANOOP KUMAR KANNAUJIYA SC 48  

SC 5-6 77730110092 SUDHAKAR SINGH SC 46 NO MARKSHEET 

SC 5-6 77730110079 SATENDRA PRASAD KHARWAR SC 46  

SC-7 77730110075 RISHIKESH SC 45  

 

WAITING LIST 

SSCC      CATEGORY 

DATE: 09/07/2015         at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)            REPORTING TIME12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM                         

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 

SCORE 
REMARKS 

SC-W1 10030110016 DILIP KUMAR SC 45  

SC-W2-4 88830110003 HRUSIKESH BIDIKA SC 42  

SC-W2-4 10030110018 GAUTAM KUMAR KAMLESH SC 42  

SC-W2-4 10030110079 JYOTSANA MAJUMDAR SC 42  

SC-W5-6 88830110007 MANAS KUMAR MALIK SC 41 NO DOCUMENTS  

SC-W5-6 10030110058 SANTOSH KUMAR SURYWANSHI SC 41 NO DOCUMENTS  

SC-W7-9 77730110027 AZAD CHANDRA SC 40  

SC-W7-9 44430110001 BABITA MADHUKAR SC 40  

SC-W7-9 11130110009 LAYAK SINGH DAHARIYA SC 40  
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Admission 2015-2016: M.Ed./GGV 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE FOR M.Ed. 2015-2017 

SSTT  CATEGORY (SEAT -04) 
 

DATE: 09/07/2015         at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)            REPORTING TIME12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM 

 

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 

SCORE 
REMARKS 

ST 1-2 88830110012 SITAMANI MARNDI ST 47  

ST 1-2 99930110014 PALKU TUDU ST 47  

ST 3 99930110001 ASHA AREN TOPPO ST 46  

ST 4 99930110019 SARITA SINGH ST 42  

 

WAITING LIST 

SSTT    CATEGORY 
 

DATE: 09/07/2015         at  ROOM NO.34 UTD (WING-A)            REPORTING TIME12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM  

SEAT NO. VET–ROLL NAME CAT 
VET 
SCORE 

REMARKS 

ST-W 1 33330110013 PRATIMA KUJUR ST 39  

ST-W2 10030110010 ANITA KUMARI ST 38  

ST-W 3 33330110012 PRAMILA KUJUR ST 35  

ST-W 4 11130110006 INDU BALA TOPPO ST 33  

ST-W5 77730110059 PRAMOD KUMAR GOND ST 32  

ST-W6 33330110011 NIRALI TIRKEY ST 30  

ST-W7 10030110014 BHARATI SIDAR ST 27  

 

 

In-charge, Admission                       M.Ed. In-charge   Head 
Dept. of Education 

 

COPY TO:                                                                                                             
 

1. Dean, Student Welfare, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, with request to put the 
information on notice, 

2. Head, CSIT, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, with request to upload the information on 
university website. 

  


